VT Vapour Tights
Power and 3CCT Selectable | 120-347V | 2', 4', 8'
Ideal for parking garages, car washes, industrial applications,
food processing plants, paint shops, and other harsh environments
Power Selectable
3 or 4 power settings per product
3CCT Selectable
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
120-347V Universal Driver
0-10V dimming
Stainless Steel Spring Clips
One Piece Gear Tray
for quick access to driver
and accessories
Low-Glare Polycarbonate Lens
for high durability
1/2" NPT Entry
NOTES:
Interactive PDF. Click to type.
PRODUCT
CODE(S):
TYPE:
NEMA 4X
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS AND ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI THD FACTORY
SETTINGS
MAX
CURRENT
VT2-25W-3P-3CCT-UD
15W
3500K 2283 lm 152 lm/W
84 10.8% 25W
5000K 0.5A
4000K 2338 lm 156 lm/W
5000K 2304 lm 154 lm/W
20W
3500K 2709 lm 135 lm/W
4000K 2784 lm 139 lm/W
5000K 2741 lm 137 lm/W
25W
3500K 3369 lm 135 lm/W
4000K 3517 lm 141 lm/W
5000K 3431 lm 137 lm/W
VT4-35W-3P-3CCT-UD
20W
3500K 2747 lm 137 lm/W
86 15.1% 35W
5000K 0.5A
4000K 2839 lm 142 lm/W
5000K 2797 lm 140 lm/W
28W
3500K 3853 lm 138 lm/W
4000K 4007 lm 143 lm/W
5000K 3972 lm 142 lm/W
35W
3500K 4714 lm 135 lm/W
4000K 4977 lm 142 lm/W
5000K 4896 lm 140 lm/W
VT4-60W-3P-3CCT-UD
30W
3500K 4425 lm 148 lm/w
85 15.8% 60W
5000K 0.8A
4000K 4550 lm 152 lm/w
5000K 4520 lm 151 lm/w
45W
3500K 6378 lm 142 lm/w
4000K 6585 lm 146 lm/w
5000K 6529 lm 145 lm/w
60W
3500K 7947 lm 132 lm/w
4000K 8333 lm 139 lm/w
5000K 8190 lm 137 lm/w
www.csc-led.com | info@csc-led.com
VT Vapour Tights
VERSION: FEB 2026
NEMA 4X
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI THD FACTORY
SETTINGS
MAX
CURRENT
VT4-105W-4P-3CCT-UD
70W
3500K 9990 lm 143 lm/W
85 14.3% 105W
5000K 1.1A
4000K 10214 lm 146 lm/W
5000K 10150 lm 145 lm/W
80W
3500K 11279 lm 141 lm/W
4000K 11596 lm 145 lm/W
5000K 11520 lm 144 lm/W
90W
3500K 11941 lm 133 lm/W
4000K 12240 lm 136 lm/W
5000K 12155 lm 135 lm/W
105W
3500K 13981 lm 133 lm/W
4000K 14783 lm 141 lm/W
5000K 14698 lm 140 lm/W
VT4-200W-3P-3CCT-UD
150W
3500K 21892 lm 146 lm/W
84 12.7% 200W
5000K 2.0A
4000K 23393 lm 156 lm/W
5000K 23256 lm 155 lm/W
175W
3500K 25060 lm 143 lm/W
4000K 26970 lm 154 lm/W
5000K 26850 lm 153 lm/W
200W
3500K 28379 lm 142 lm/W
4000K 30950 lm 155 lm/W
5000K 30934 lm 155 lm/W
VT8-110W-4P-3CCT-UD
65W
3500K 9699 lm 149 lm/w
83 9.5% 110W
5000K 0.6A
4000K 10025 lm 154 lm/w
5000K 9818 lm 151 lm/w
75W
3500K 11048 lm 147 lm/w
4000K 11427 lm 152 lm/w
5000K 11188 lm 149 lm/w
90W
3500K 12856 lm 143 lm/w
4000K 13333 lm 148 lm/w
5000K 13047 lm 145 lm/w
110W
3500K 15554 lm 141 lm/w
4000K 15881 lm 144 lm/w
5000K 15508 lm 141 lm/w
VT Vapour Tights
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Voltage	 120-347V
Warranty	 5-year
Surge Protection	 2kV
Auxiliary Output	 12V
Power Factor	 ≥ 0.9
Operating Temp	 -40°C to 40°C
www.csc-led.com | info@csc-led.comVERSION: FEB 2026
VT Vapour Tights
www.csc-led.com | info@csc-led.comVERSION: FEB 2026
ETL		 5001780
IP Rating	 Narrow Body: IP66*
			  Wide Body: IP67†
IK Rating	 IK08
APPROVALS & LISTINGS
Housing	 Polycarbonate
Lens	 Polycarbonate
Finish Colour	 White/Grey
CONSTRUCTION
*When used with optional MS-KN01-WH, this luminaire is rated IP65
† Models VT4-1-5W/150W/200W
DLC INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE PRIMARY USE DLC ID CLASSIFICATION
VT2-25W-3P-3CCT-UD
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires S-8DN5T3 Premium
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires S-R4CFLO Standard
VT4-35W-3P-3CCT-UD
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires S-AR3ION Premium
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires S-VKND8O Premium
VT4-60W-3P-3CCT-UD
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires S-ZA1MJ8 Premium
Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings S-RHP140 Premium
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires S-HG5A9L Standard
VT4-105W-4P-3CCT-UD
High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings S-FH4Q07 Premium
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires S-0ZL3JL Standard
VT4-200W-3P-3CCT-UD
High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Build S-Q06GYS Premium
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires S-W30LGQ Standard
VT8-110W-4P-3CCT-UD
High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Build S-PUF6XT Premium
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires S-9VC8KG Premium
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
IMPORTANT ACCESSORY NOTES:
MS04-MW-HW-DC REQUIRES MS01-RC for use
Motion Sensor	 MS04-MW-HW-DC
Motion Sensor	 VTHB-IMS
Remote Control	 MS01-RC
Emergency LED Driver	 BLD-YT08D
Motion Sensor Knuckle Mount	MS-KN01-WH
Surge Protector	 SPD07-10MV
BLD-YT08DVTHB-IMSMS01-MW-HW-DC
MS01-RCSPD07-10MVMS-KN01-WH
ALBERTA
13-2355 52 Ave SE Calgary, AB
T2C 4X7  |  (403) 907-0212
BRITISH COLUMBIA
1140-2375 Fremont St, Port Coquitlam,
BC V3B 0N9  |  (778) 730-0448
ONTARIO
8-540 Jamieson Pkwy,  Cambridge, ON
N3G 0G5  |  (519) 880-9833
VT Vapour Tights
3.
3"
VT4-35W-3P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 46.7" x 4.2" x 3.3"
Weight 4.9 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 5.6 lbs
Dimensions 46.8" x 4.7" x 3.6"
Master Carton
Qty 4
Gross Weight 24.8 lbs
Dimensions 47.5" x 9.6" x 8.4"
VT4-60W-3P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 46.7" x 4.2" x 3.3"
Weight 5.1 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 5.8 lbs
Dimensions 46.8" x 4.7" x 3.6"
Master Carton
Qty 4
Gross Weight 25.6 lbs
Dimensions 47.5" x 9.6" x 8.4"
46.7" 3.3"
4.2"
46.7" 3.3"
4.2"
MEASUREMENTS ( IN) & WEIGHTS (LBS)
VT2-25W-3P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 25.6" x 3.3" x 4.1"
Weight 2.2 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 3.3 lbs
Dimensions 25.8" x 3.9" x 4.4"
Master Carton
Qty 4
Gross Weight 13.2 lbs
Dimensions 26" x 9.1" x 10.2"
VT4-105W-4P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 50" x 4.7" x 10"
Weight 14.55 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 17 lbs
Dimensions 51" x 10.8" x 5.5"
VT4-200W-3P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 49.9" x 10" x 4.3"
Weight 15 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 17 lbs
Dimensions 51" x 10.8" x 5.5"
VT8-110W-4P-3CCT-UD
Luminaire
Meas. 92" x 3.3" x 4.3"
Weight 10.5 lbs
Carton
Qty 1
Gross Weight 12.3 lbs
Dimensions 94" x 4" x 4.7"
49.9"
10"
50.12"
10"
4.72"